
School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Tourn.
Antioch Total Total Total
Allison Kane 170 222 147 539 202 139 190 531 1070
Ashley Lubkeman 172 174 171 517 171 154 152 477 994
Lynn Michalec 235 233 203 671 190 190 182 562 1233
Allyssa Tanner 223 158 226 607 162 197 171 530 1137
Alyssa Olson 207 205 200 612 140 233 154 527 1139
Maya Schon 0 0 0
Kristi Schon 0 0 0
Riley Robison 0 0 0
T1B9 0 0 0
T1B10 0 0 0
Total 1007 992 947 2946 865 913 849 2627 5573

School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Tourn.
Buffalo Grove Total Total Total
Kelly Allaire 0 208 180 388 388
Sara Clay 182 246 228 656 234 256 150 640 1296
Quinn Donahue 232 168 213 613 178 179 156 513 1126
Ally Howard 177 205 168 550 131 131 681
Rebecca Howard 198 200 189 587 236 181 195 612 1199
Mia Shiakallis 161 171 187 519 168 210 200 578 1097
Carly Young 0 0 0
Annie Wenzel 0 0 0
T2B9 0 0 0
T2B10 0 0 0
Total 950 990 985 2925 947 1034 881 2862 5787

School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Tourn.
Conant Total Total Total
Cassandra Hyland 140 225 232 597 194 233 196 623 1220
Audrey Bezella 0 0 0
Mia Germaine 178 172 167 517 147 127 167 441 958
Elizabeth White 234 212 177 623 217 239 214 670 1293
Jemma Skweres 168 202 232 602 227 187 178 592 1194
Jessica Rosales 182 162 134 478 126 148 159 433 911
Yadira Reyes 0 0 0
T3B8 0 0 0
T3B9 0 0 0
T3B10 0 0 0
Total 902 973 942 2817 911 934 914 2759 5576

School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Tourn.
Evanston Twp. Total Total Total
Asya Wright 155 134 154 443 165 147 156 468 911
Dahna Duffy 161 155 181 497 201 178 379 876
Anne Volt Porter 163 145 160 468 170 172 169 511 979
Genevieve Christon 126 172 174 472 193 193 665
Raivyn Summers 171 168 203 542 147 170 317 859
Jada Hamer 0 0 0
Nya Hopson 0 0 0
Riley Hays 0 143 169 312 312
Maya Wellington 0 193 145 338 338
T4B10 0 0 0
Total 776 774 872 2422 826 860 832 2518 4940

School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Tourn.
Hersey Total Total Total
Lauren Brown 117 117 214 191 405 522
Maddie Ritter 163 192 212 567 223 225 193 641 1208
Sydney Pape 169 179 253 601 163 183 151 497 1098
Molly Leno 181 180 361 135 135 496
Morgan Breden 217 173 206 596 163 191 213 567 1163
Janine Boyan 131 194 180 505 176 177 151 504 1009
Anna Wennerberg 0 0 0
T5B8 0 0 0
T5B9 0 0 0
T5B10 0 0 0
Total 797 919 1031 2747 860 990 899 2749 5496

School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Tourn.
Libertyville Total Total Total
Kailey Adams 0 180 118 298 298
Quincy Delude 156 137 293 0 293
Sarah Kenzer 176 215 172 563 220 188 164 572 1135
Jane Kosowski 217 153 167 537 175 211 141 527 1064
Mabelle Kosowski 0 0 0
Kristine Kropp 180 184 190 554 154 188 162 504 1058
Brittany Reed 182 182 166 166 348



Evelyn Tarman 183 152 160 495 170 176 145 491 986
T6B9 0 0 0
T6B10 0 0 0
Total 912 841 871 2624 885 943 730 2558 5182

School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Tourn.
New Trier Total Total Total
Shannon Burgert 189 171 195 555 166 160 121 447 1002
Sarah Hughes 178 156 173 507 200 163 157 520 1027
Lilli McLaughlin 170 171 167 508 168 190 358 866
Maya Morales 224 182 146 552 170 146 183 499 1051
Maya Palomino 0 0 0
Erika Truong 172 167 124 463 172 162 334 797
Ava Vickery 0 120 120 120
Samantha Palomino 0 131 131 131
T7B9 0 0 0
T7B10 0 0 0
Total 933 847 805 2585 876 821 712 2409 4994

School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Tourn.
Niles North Total Total Total
Alyanna Gonzales 193 173 157 523 155 134 205 494 1017
Kaiilina Lainez 192 161 232 585 259 161 181 601 1186
Margaret Maivald 112 171 167 450 173 156 182 511 961
Amelia Potempa 0 0 0
Gabriela Potempa 0 0 0
Mary Styka 178 150 154 482 178 165 136 479 961
Eliza Adamson 0 0 0
Leta Blades 141 167 125 433 148 155 134 437 870
T8B9 0 0 0
T8B10 0 0 0
Total 816 822 835 2473 913 771 838 2522 4995

School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Tourn.
Resurrection Total Total Total
Valeria Colin 174 199 212 585 168 172 215 555 1140
Rebecca Gawlinski 138 194 163 495 180 146 195 521 1016
Payton Hulne 0 146 137 161 444 444
Mia Kottke 137 208 191 536 186 138 168 492 1028
Maggie Lovell 198 183 194 575 159 146 139 444 1019
Catherine Sabel 0 0 0
Eileen Schenfeld 0 0 0
Madison Smith 109 148 131 388 0 388
T9B9 0 0 0
T9B10 0 0 0
Total 756 932 891 2579 839 739 878 2456 5035

School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Tourn.
Round Lake Total Total Total
Johanna Basurto 0 134 135 157 426 426
Erica Kilburn 0 151 166 147 464 464
Crystal Garcia 145 156 156 457 220 207 209 636 1093
Carly Lauritzen 124 145 147 416 0 416
Michele Lauritzen 170 201 173 544 155 228 194 577 1121
Stephanie Leon 135 135 152 422 173 158 174 505 927
Amy Lucio 0 0 0
Ariadna Ortega 122 162 136 420 0 420
T10B9 0 0 0
T10B10 0 0 0
Total 696 799 764 2259 833 894 881 2608 4867

School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Tourn.
Vernon Hills Total Total Total
Kayla McNamara 189 223 172 584 164 177 201 542 1126
Emily Sontag 112 112 148 170 200 518 630
Ayen Amadeo 134 177 181 492 174 146 165 485 977
Shay Pechter 174 186 175 535 148 138 169 455 990
Mary Daniels 210 158 151 519 181 189 139 509 1028
Emily Jones 118 141 259 0 259
Jacklyn Pak 0 0 0
Jessica Chudy 0 0 0
T11B9 0 0 0
T11B10 0 0 0
Total 819 862 820 2501 815 820 874 2509 5010

School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Tourn.
Wauconda Total Total Total
Kala Issleb 213 192 190 595 171 174 171 516 1111
Emilee Harris 136 180 179 495 175 191 122 488 983



Angelica Cho 163 174 137 474 130 170 124 424 898
Elizabeth Suchor 152 176 218 546 200 199 204 603 1149
Jasmine McKeel 164 298 248 710 222 219 202 643 1353
Jade Colon 0 0 0
Savanna Johnson 0 0 0
Morgan Thompson 0 0 0
T12B9 0 0 0
T12B10 0 0 0
Total 828 1020 972 2820 898 953 823 2674 5494

School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Tourn.
Indiv Group #1 Total Total Total
Haylie Frick (Schaumburg) 181 214 183 578 210 203 226 639 1217
Wilhemina Garner (Lake Park) 168 225 193 586 175 215 203 593 1179
Medha Yaragorla (Fremd) 184 213 151 548 175 137 156 468 1016
Autumn Kalady (Schaumburg) 171 160 168 499 179 176 175 530 1029
Emma Heiser (Schaumburg) 152 164 246 562 181 184 154 519 1081
T13B6 0 0 0
T13B7 0 0 0
T13B8 0 0 0
T13B9 0 0 0
T13B10 0 0 0
Total 856 976 941 2773 920 915 914 2749 5522

School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Tourn.
Indiv Group #2 Total Total Total
Jessica Donovan (Hoffman Estates) 199 167 189 555 206 193 175 574 1129
Tarrah Phillips (Palatine) 190 171 165 526 134 232 235 601 1127
Lillie Zahn (Elk Grove Village) 135 140 203 478 221 244 202 667 1145
Tori Cinquepalmi (Hoffman Estates) 135 187 137 459 213 189 243 645 1104
Marissa Robinson (Prospect) 136 212 191 539 185 160 211 556 1095
T14B6 0 0 0
T14B7 0 0 0
T14B8 0 0 0
T14B9 0 0 0
T14B10 0 0 0
Total 795 877 885 2557 959 1018 1066 3043 5600

School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Tourn.
Indiv Group #3 Total Total Total
Brianna Haith (Warren Twp.) 181 148 149 478 167 244 244 655 1133
Aubrey Kiddle (Lakes Comm.) 205 214 235 654 173 189 183 545 1199
Madison MacDonald (Zion-Benton) 202 171 148 521 178 180 210 568 1089
Ashley Kilmer (Grayslake Central) 165 202 164 531 175 169 149 493 1024
Grace Serres (Grayslake Central) 147 193 160 500 185 191 170 546 1046
T15B6 0 0 0
T15B7 0 0 0
T15B8 0 0 0
T15B9 0 0 0
T15B10 0 0 0
Total 900 928 856 2684 878 973 956 2807 5491

School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Tourn.
Indiv Group #4 Total Total Total
Maddison Knuth (Grant Comm.) 224 188 202 614 185 193 183 561 1175
Anna Ziebell (Waukegan) 194 179 199 572 233 182 224 639 1211
Sydney Swiercz (Grayslake North) 149 170 181 500 179 150 147 476 976
Melissa Calleros (Mundelein) 120 134 195 449 176 167 144 487 936
Aubri Jackson (Waukegan) 226 174 143 543 150 214 153 517 1060
T16B6 0 0 0
T16B7 0 0 0
T16B8 0 0 0
T16B9 0 0 0
T16B10 0 0 0
Total 913 845 920 2678 923 906 851 2680 5358

School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Tourn.
Indiv Group #5 Total Total Total
Meghan Marte (Amundsen) 152 210 194 556 190 153 131 474 1030
Karina Casas (Northside) 173 186 192 551 143 183 138 464 1015
Andrea Prest (Northside) 172 148 130 450 166 143 167 476 926
Kameryn Bilbo (Amundsen) 188 167 176 531 156 152 159 467 998
Erin Ott (Taft) 135 133 183 451 191 138 145 474 925
T17B6 0 0 0
T17B7 0 0 0
T17B8 0 0 0
T17B9 0 0 0
T17B10 0 0 0
Total 820 844 875 2539 846 769 740 2355 4894



School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Tourn.
Indiv Group #6 Total Total Total
Darya Tsialehina (Wheeling) 149 166 153 468 188 164 169 521 989
Phoebe Rosa (Loyola Academy) 158 211 173 542 171 186 166 523 1065
Lexi Vasilopoulos (Loyola Academy) 147 175 242 564 201 165 185 551 1115
Samantha Olanda (Loyola Academy) 144 130 201 475 168 133 166 467 942
Gabriella Lowrey (Wheeling) 125 142 154 421 141 125 135 401 822
T18B6 0 0 0
T18B7 0 0 0
T18B8 0 0 0
T18B9 0 0 0
T18B10 0 0 0
Total 723 824 923 2470 869 773 821 2463 4933



School Bowler Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Back RANK
Wauconda Jasmine McKeel 164 298 248 222 219 202 1353 0 1
Buffalo Grove Sara Clay 182 246 228 234 256 150 1296 57 2
Conant Elizabeth White 234 212 177 217 239 214 1293 60 3 ]]
Antioch Lynn Michalec 235 233 203 190 190 182 1233 120 4
Conant Cassandra Hyland 140 225 232 194 233 196 1220 133 5
Indiv Group #1 Haylie Frick (Schaumburg) 181 214 183 210 203 226 1217 136 6
Indiv Group #4 Anna Ziebell (Waukegan) 194 179 199 233 182 224 1211 142 7
Hersey Maddie Ritter 163 192 212 223 225 193 1208 145 8
Indiv Group #3 Aubrey Kiddle (Lakes Comm.) 205 214 235 173 189 183 1199 154 9
Buffalo Grove Rebecca Howard 198 200 189 236 181 195 1199 154 10
Conant Jemma Skweres 168 202 232 227 187 178 1194 159 11
Niles North Kaiilina Lainez 192 161 232 259 161 181 1186 167 12
Indiv Group #1 Wilhemina Garner (Lake Park) 168 225 193 175 215 203 1179 174 13
Indiv Group #4 Maddison Knuth (Grant Comm.) 224 188 202 185 193 183 1175 178 14
Hersey Morgan Breden 217 173 206 163 191 213 1163 190 15
Wauconda Elizabeth Suchor 152 176 218 200 199 204 1149 204 16
Indiv Group #2 Lillie Zahn (Elk Grove Village) 135 140 203 221 244 202 1145 208 17
Resurrection Valeria Colin 174 199 212 168 172 215 1140 213 18
Antioch Alyssa Olson 207 205 200 140 233 154 1139 214 19
Antioch Allyssa Tanner 223 158 226 162 197 171 1137 216 20
Libertyville Sarah Kenzer 176 215 172 220 188 164 1135 218 21
Indiv Group #3 Brianna Haith (Warren Twp.) 181 148 149 167 244 244 1133 220 22
Indiv Group #2 Jessica Donovan (Hoffman Estates) 199 167 189 206 193 175 1129 224 23
Indiv Group #2 Tarrah Phillips (Palatine) 190 171 165 134 232 235 1127 226 24
Buffalo Grove Quinn Donahue 232 168 213 178 179 156 1126 227 25
Vernon Hills Kayla McNamara 189 223 172 164 177 201 1126 227 26
Round Lake Michele Lauritzen 170 201 173 155 228 194 1121 232 27
Indiv Group #6 Lexi Vasilopoulos (Loyola Academy) 147 175 242 201 165 185 1115 238 28
Wauconda Kala Issleb 213 192 190 171 174 171 1111 242 29
Indiv Group #2 Tori Cinquepalmi (Hoffman Estates) 135 187 137 213 189 243 1104 249 30
Hersey Sydney Pape 169 179 253 163 183 151 1098 255 31
Buffalo Grove Mia Shiakallis 161 171 187 168 210 200 1097 256 32
Indiv Group #2 Marissa Robinson (Prospect) 136 212 191 185 160 211 1095 258 33
Round Lake Crystal Garcia 145 156 156 220 207 209 1093 260 34
Indiv Group #3 Madison MacDonald (Zion-Benton) 202 171 148 178 180 210 1089 264 35
Indiv Group #1 Emma Heiser (Schaumburg) 152 164 246 181 184 154 1081 272 36
Antioch Allison Kane 170 222 147 202 139 190 1070 283 37
Indiv Group #6 Phoebe Rosa (Loyola Academy) 158 211 173 171 186 166 1065 288 38
Libertyville Jane Kosowski 217 153 167 175 211 141 1064 289 39
Indiv Group #4 Aubri Jackson (Waukegan) 226 174 143 150 214 153 1060 293 40
Libertyville Kristine Kropp 180 184 190 154 188 162 1058 295 41
New Trier Maya Morales 224 182 146 170 146 183 1051 302 42
Indiv Group #3 Grace Serres (Grayslake Central) 147 193 160 185 191 170 1046 307 43
Indiv Group #5 Meghan Marte (Amundsen) 152 210 194 190 153 131 1030 323 44
Indiv Group #1 Autumn Kalady (Schaumburg) 171 160 168 179 176 175 1029 324 45
Vernon Hills Mary Daniels 210 158 151 181 189 139 1028 325 46
Resurrection Mia Kottke 137 208 191 186 138 168 1028 325 47
New Trier Sarah Hughes 178 156 173 200 163 157 1027 326 48
Indiv Group #3 Ashley Kilmer (Grayslake Central) 165 202 164 175 169 149 1024 329 49
Resurrection Maggie Lovell 198 183 194 159 146 139 1019 334 50
Niles North Alyanna Gonzales 193 173 157 155 134 205 1017 336 51
Indiv Group #1 Medha Yaragorla (Fremd) 184 213 151 175 137 156 1016 337 52
Resurrection Rebecca Gawlinski 138 194 163 180 146 195 1016 337 53
Indiv Group #5 Karina Casas (Northside) 173 186 192 143 183 138 1015 338 54
Hersey Janine Boyan 131 194 180 176 177 151 1009 344 55
New Trier Shannon Burgert 189 171 195 166 160 121 1002 351 56
Indiv Group #5 Kameryn Bilbo (Amundsen) 188 167 176 156 152 159 998 355 57
Antioch Ashley Lubkeman 172 174 171 171 154 152 994 359 58
Vernon Hills Shay Pechter 174 186 175 148 138 169 990 363 59
Indiv Group #6 Darya Tsialehina (Wheeling) 149 166 153 188 164 169 989 364 60
Libertyville Evelyn Tarman 183 152 160 170 176 145 986 367 61
Wauconda Emilee Harris 136 180 179 175 191 122 983 370 62
Evanston Twp. Anne Volt Porter 163 145 160 170 172 169 979 374 63
Vernon Hills Ayen Amadeo 134 177 181 174 146 165 977 376 64
Indiv Group #4 Sydney Swiercz (Grayslake North) 149 170 181 179 150 147 976 377 65
Niles North Mary Styka 178 150 154 178 165 136 961 392 66
Niles North Margaret Maivald 112 171 167 173 156 182 961 392 67
Conant Mia Germaine 178 172 167 147 127 167 958 395 68
Indiv Group #6 Samantha Olanda (Loyola Academy) 144 130 201 168 133 166 942 411 69
Indiv Group #4 Melissa Calleros (Mundelein) 120 134 195 176 167 144 936 417 70
Round Lake Stephanie Leon 135 135 152 173 158 174 927 426 71
Indiv Group #5 Andrea Prest (Northside) 172 148 130 166 143 167 926 427 72
Indiv Group #5 Erin Ott (Taft) 135 133 183 191 138 145 925 428 73
Evanston Twp. Asya Wright 155 134 154 165 147 156 911 442 74
Conant Jessica Rosales 182 162 134 126 148 159 911 442 75
Wauconda Angelica Cho 163 174 137 130 170 124 898 455 76
Evanston Twp. Dahna Duffy 161 155 181 201 178 876 477 77
Niles North Leta Blades 141 167 125 148 155 134 870 483 78
New Trier Lilli McLaughlin 170 171 167 168 190 866 487 79
Evanston Twp. Raivyn Summers 171 168 203 147 170 859 494 80
Indiv Group #6 Gabriella Lowrey (Wheeling) 125 142 154 141 125 135 822 531 81
New Trier Erika Truong 172 167 124 172 162 797 556 82
Buffalo Grove Ally Howard 177 205 168 131 681 672 83
Evanston Twp. Genevieve Christon 126 172 174 193 665 688 84
Vernon Hills Emily Sontag 112 148 170 200 630 723 85
Hersey Lauren Brown 117 214 191 522 831 86
Hersey Molly Leno 181 180 135 496 857 87
Round Lake Erica Kilburn 151 166 147 464 889 88
Resurrection Payton Hulne 146 137 161 444 909 89
Round Lake Johanna Basurto 134 135 157 426 927 90
Round Lake Ariadna Ortega 122 162 136 420 933 91
Round Lake Carly Lauritzen 124 145 147 416 937 92
Resurrection Madison Smith 109 148 131 388 965 93
Buffalo Grove Kelly Allaire 208 180 388 965 94
Libertyville Brittany Reed 182 166 348 1005 95
Evanston Twp. Maya Wellington 193 145 338 1015 96
Evanston Twp. Riley Hays 143 169 312 1041 97
Libertyville Kailey Adams 180 118 298 1055 98
Libertyville Quincy Delude 156 137 293 1060 99
Vernon Hills Emily Jones 118 141 259 1094 100
New Trier Samantha Palomino 131 131 1222 101
New Trier Ava Vickery 120 120 1233
Antioch T1B10 0 1353
Antioch Maya Schon 0 1353
Antioch Kristi Schon 0 1353
Antioch Riley Robison 0 1353
Antioch T1B9 0 1353
Buffalo Grove T2B10 0 1353



Buffalo Grove Carly Young 0 1353
Buffalo Grove Annie Wenzel 0 1353
Buffalo Grove T2B9 0 1353
Conant T3B10 0 1353
Conant Audrey Bezella 0 1353
Conant Yadira Reyes 0 1353
Conant T3B8 0 1353
Conant T3B9 0 1353
Evanston Twp. T4B10 0 1353
Evanston Twp. Jada Hamer 0 1353
Evanston Twp. Nya Hopson 0 1353
Hersey T5B10 0 1353
Hersey Anna Wennerberg 0 1353
Hersey T5B8 0 1353
Hersey T5B9 0 1353
Libertyville T6B10 0 1353
Libertyville Mabelle Kosowski 0 1353
Libertyville T6B9 0 1353
New Trier T7B10 0 1353
New Trier Maya Palomino 0 1353
New Trier T7B9 0 1353
Niles North T8B10 0 1353
Niles North Amelia Potempa 0 1353
Niles North Gabriela Potempa 0 1353
Niles North Eliza Adamson 0 1353
Niles North T8B9 0 1353
Resurrection T9B10 0 1353
Resurrection Catherine Sabel 0 1353
Resurrection Eileen Schenfeld 0 1353
Resurrection T9B9 0 1353
Round Lake T10B10 0 1353
Round Lake Amy Lucio 0 1353
Round Lake T10B9 0 1353
Vernon Hills T11B10 0 1353
Vernon Hills Jacklyn Pak 0 1353
Vernon Hills Jessica Chudy 0 1353
Vernon Hills T11B9 0 1353
Wauconda T12B10 0 1353
Wauconda Jade Colon 0 1353
Wauconda Savanna Johnson 0 1353
Wauconda Morgan Thompson 0 1353
Wauconda T12B9 0 1353
Indiv Group #1 T13B10 0 1353
Indiv Group #1 T13B6 0 1353
Indiv Group #1 T13B7 0 1353
Indiv Group #1 T13B8 0 1353
Indiv Group #1 T13B9 0 1353
Indiv Group #2 T14B10 0 1353
Indiv Group #2 T14B6 0 1353
Indiv Group #2 T14B7 0 1353
Indiv Group #2 T14B8 0 1353
Indiv Group #2 T14B9 0 1353
Indiv Group #3 T15B10 0 1353
Indiv Group #3 T15B6 0 1353
Indiv Group #3 T15B7 0 1353
Indiv Group #3 T15B8 0 1353
Indiv Group #3 T15B9 0 1353
Indiv Group #4 T16B10 0 1353
Indiv Group #4 T16B6 0 1353
Indiv Group #4 T16B7 0 1353
Indiv Group #4 T16B8 0 1353
Indiv Group #4 T16B9 0 1353
Indiv Group #5 T17B10 0 1353
Indiv Group #5 T17B6 0 1353
Indiv Group #5 T17B7 0 1353
Indiv Group #5 T17B8 0 1353
Indiv Group #5 T17B9 0 1353
Indiv Group #6 T18B6 0 1353
Indiv Group #6 T18B7 0 1353
Indiv Group #6 T18B8 0 1353
Indiv Group #6 T18B9 0 1353
Indiv Group #6 T18B10 0 1353



VARSITY Game Game Game Game Game Game Total
TEAM 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ranking

Buffalo Grove 950 990 985 947 1034 881 5787 1
Conant 902 973 942 911 934 914 5576 2
Antioch 1007 992 947 865 913 849 5573 3
Hersey 797 919 1031 860 990 899 5496 4
Wauconda 828 1020 972 898 953 823 5494 5
Libertyville 912 841 871 885 943 730 5182 6
Resurrection 756 932 891 839 739 878 5035 7
Vernon Hills 819 862 820 815 820 874 5010 8
Niles North 816 822 835 913 771 838 4995 9
New Trier 933 847 805 876 821 712 4994 10
Evanston Twp. 776 774 872 826 860 832 4940 11
Round Lake 696 799 764 833 894 881 4867 12
Indiv Group #1 0 13
Indiv Group #2 0 14
Indiv Group #3 0 15
Indiv Group #4 0 16
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